
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 2  15,117 3,664

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Ku-ring-gai Council Roseville Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 5,709  580  314  133  6,736  1.8384 61.29A

 3,646  310  199  99  4,254  1.1610 38.71UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  9,355  890  513  232

 1,092  79  38  23

 10,447  969  551  255

 10,990

 1,232

 12,222

 100.00
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